
Day Date Hours Day Date Hours

Monday 18th December 9.30am to 4.00pm Saturday 13th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Tuesday 19th December 9.30am to 4.00pm Sunday 14th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Wednesday 20th December 9.30am to 4.00pm Monday 15th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Thursday 21st December 9.30am to 4.00pm Tuesday 16th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Friday 22nd December 9.30am to 4.00pm Wednesday 17th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Saturday 23rd December 9.30am to 5.00pm Thursday 18th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Sunday 24th December 9.30am to 4.00pm Friday 19th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Monday 25th December CLOSED Saturday 20th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Tuesday 26th December CLOSED Sunday 21st January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Wednesday 27th December 9.30am to 5.00pm Monday 22nd January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Thursday 28th December 9.30am to 5.00pm Tuesday 23rd January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Friday 29th December 9.30am to 5.00pm Wednesday 24th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Saturday 30th December 9.30am to 5.00pm Thursday 25th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Sunday 31st December 9.30am to 4.00pm Friday 26th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Monday 1st January 2024 9.30am to 5.00pm Saturday 27th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Tuesday 2nd January 9.30am to 5.00pm Sunday 28th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Wednesday 3rd January 9.30am to 5.00pm Monday 29th January 9.30am to 5.00pm

Thursday 4th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Tuesday 30th January 9.30am to 4.00pm

Friday 5th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Wednesday 31st January 9.30am to 4.00pm

Saturday 6th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Thursday 1st February 9.30am to 4.00pm

Sunday 7th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Friday 2nd February 9.30am to 4.00pm

Monday 8th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Saturday 3rd February 9.30am to 5.00pm

Tuesday 9th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Sunday 4th February 9.30am to 5.00pm

Wednesday 10th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Monday 5th February 9.30am to 4.00pm

Thursday 11th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Tuesday 6th February 9.30am to 5.00pm

Friday 12th January 9.30am to 5.00pm Wednesday 7th February 9.30am to 4.00pm

18 December 2023 - 7 February 2024
Be sure to check our summer holiday opening hours below to help plan your visit to Butterfly Creek.

Last entry to the park is 1 hour prior to closing time.


